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Training — Status Update

28th Feb to 5t March 2022




Training Session Update

Training session for WE 5th March 2022
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Training session Conducted from Nov 2017 to 5 March 2022

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000

800

600

1533

M Buyer

1381

1404

1433

m Seller

M Event

2017

2701

2019

200700

2

Training sessions conducted in past 4 week

HTRG #Event PartTi‘c’;‘:;nts
WE 5 Feb 2022 31 0 4495
WE 12 Feb 2022 24 0 903
WE 19 Feb 2022 29 0 4552
WE 26 Feb 2022 34 2 1775
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Training/Event plan for next 4 week

Planned Training/Event

WE 14 March 2022 6
WE 21 March 2022 8
WE 28 March 2022 10
WE 5 April 2022 4

*As per data provided by business facilitators




State Wise Coverage

State Names

Kerala

Delhi

Madhya pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Chandigarh
Odisha
Rajasthan
Himachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Punjab

Haryana

Uttar Pradesh
Bihar

Jharkhand
Chhattisgarh
Gujarat
Telangana

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Puducherry
North East
Jammu & Kashmir
Goa

H#TRG

Buyer
4

O RP R NNNNW

MoU States Coverage

Seller
0

P P OFP, ONON

#Event

Buyer
151
195
35
126
125
42

30
35
0

Participant Count

Seller
0
190
0
130
0
30
0
98
45

Event

Total
151
385

35
256
125

72

30
133

45

MoUTotal | 17 | 7 [ 0 | 739 | 493 [ 0 | 1232

Non-MoU States Coverage
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Sikkim 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-MoU
Total

*North East(Assam, Manipur, Arunachal Pradesh, Nagaland, Tripura, Meghalaya)
** No Business Facilitator is deputed in the state. Training/Event is conducted as

per request received from state.




LMS Update

LMS Usage Trend - 4 Week Summary
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LMS Weekly Status (Current vs. Previous week)

Buyer Seller | Institute | Buyer | Seller [ Institute
Visits 265516 | 168291 | 101417 | 265170 | 168048 | 101386
EL 14358 | 6849 | 2727 | 14354 | e840 | 2727
Certificates
GOIG! . 12030 4523 2038 12026 4517 2038
Certificates
Video Views 38053 19658 11330 38053 19658 11330




